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APPLICABLE: Within the service area of Grayson County Water District.
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Industrial, Domestic, Farm, and Commercial.

RATES: The water rate shall be as follows, or such other rate as the
District shall file with and be approved by the Kentucky Public Service
Commission. The monthly rates shall be based on water consumption and
billed under the following schedule:

DOMESTIC, INDUSTRIAL, FARM, AND COMMERCIAL
5/8~-Inch Meter

' Gallonage Block Monthly Rate
First 1,500 gallons $8.01 Minimum
Next 3,500 gallons 4.25 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 3.75 per 1,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
All over 25,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gallons

For meters larger than 5/8-inch, the minimum monthly water usage and

corresponding minimum monthly bill will be as follows. All usage over the

minimum shall be billed at the same rates as for the 5/8-inch meter.

, NMistpen Menthly . ... PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Meter Size Water Usage Minimum Bill OF KENTUCKY
N EFFECTIVE
3/4-inch 3,000 gallons $ 14.38
l-inch 5,000 gallons 22.88 3 4
14-inch 10,000 gallons 41.63 OCT] 5%
2=dinch 16,000 gallons 57.83 PURSUANT 807 KAR 5:011,
3-inch 30,000 gallons 90.13 ION 9 (1
4-inch 50,000 gallons 122.13 - M
6-inch 100,000 gallons 202.13 ’ o

Issued

Case No. _ g375~ / dated ___ Lr#. &, (743

TIILE

DATE EFFECTIVE Ll 5, /783 U\’#

[

~

by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Xy. in




